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14.

COMMISIONER FOR CO-OPERATION AND REGISTER, CO-OPERATIVE
SOCITIES,MAHARASHTRA STATE,PUNE

Seat Number

C191100171

C191100172

C191100173

C191100174

C191100175

C191100176

C191100177

C191100178

C191100179

C191100180

C191100181

C191100182

C191100183

C191100184

MERIT LIST FOR G.D.C.A EXAMINATION
Location : SOLAPUR Exam: CHM EXAM 2019

Name of Candidate

Ankita Sanjay Jadhav

BAKAL SUHAS KASHINATH

Chatuphale Aishwarya Gopal

Chatuphale Shruti Govind

CHIKANE VAIBHAV VIJAY

CHOUGULE BASAVRAJ BHIMASHANKAR
JOSHI NIKHITA JAGADISH

KUMBHAR SACHIN CHANDRASHEKHAR
malkunaik reshma sidram

Mastud Prashant Machindra

Naik Vaishnavi Sujit

RADDE ULHAS RAJENDRA

sabban sneha sham

surwase shantanu suresh

Paper |
A

A

52

70

57

56

Paper |l

A

A

41

41

43

45

Marks in subject

Paper lli
A

A

55

60

47

50

Total

0

0

148

171

147

151

Class

Fail

Fail

Pass Class

Second Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass Class

Fail

Second Class

Fail





