## COMMISIONER FOR CO-OPERATION AND REGISTER, CO-OPERATIVE SOCITIES, MAHARASHTRA STATE, PUNE

MERIT LIST FOR G.D.C.A EXAMINATION
Location: SOLAPUR Exam: CHM EXAM 2019

			Marks in subject				
Sr. No.	Seat Number	Name of Candidate	Paper I	Paper II	Paper III	Total	Class
1.	C191100171	Ankita Sanjay Jadhav	А	Α	А	0	Fail
2.	C191100172	BAKAL SUHAS KASHINATH	А	Α	А	0	Fail
3.	C191100173	Chatuphale Aishwarya Gopal	52	41	55	148	Pass Class
4.	C191100174	Chatuphale Shruti Govind	70	41	60	171	Second Class
5.	C191100175	CHIKANE VAIBHAV VIJAY	А	А	А	0	Fail
6.	C191100176	CHOUGULE BASAVRAJ BHIMASHANKAR	А	А	А	0	Fail
7.	C191100177	JOSHI NIKHITA JAGADISH	А	А	Α	0	Fail
8.	C191100178	KUMBHAR SACHIN CHANDRASHEKHAR	44	36	40	120	Fail
9.	C191100179	malkunaik reshma sidram	А	А	А	0	Fail
10.	C191100180	Mastud Prashant Machindra	Α	Α	А	0	Fail
11.	C191100181	Naik Vaishnavi Sujit	57	43	47	147	Pass Class
12.	C191100182	RADDE ULHAS RAJENDRA	А	Α	А	0	Fail
13.	C191100183	sabban sneha sham	56	45	50	151	Second Class
14.	C191100184	surwase shantanu suresh	А	Α	А	0	Fail